FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  Single enclosure for both fire and emergency
 voice components
•  Ability to select EVS messages as priority
 over fire
•  15 Recordable one-minute messages that
 can be mapped to eight EVS buttons
•  Capable of producing 520 Hz tones to meet

6820UEVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel with
emergency voice system, red
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROGRAMMING
•  ECS-50W: 50 Watt amplifier
• ECS-DUAL50W: 50/100 Watt amplifier
• ECS-CE4: Provides 4 additional audio circuits
COMPATIBLE EVS EQUIPMENT
•  6860: 4x40 LCD remote fire annunciator with four
 programmable buttons, red
• 5880: LED I/O module with 40 programmable LED
 outputs and eight supervised dry contact inputs
• 5824: Serial/Parallel printer interface module for
 printer connection
•  SK-HEAT-ROR-W: Fixed rate of rise detector, white
•  SK-ISO: Fault isolator module
•  SK-MINIMON: Mini monitor module
•  SK-MONITOR: Monitor module
•  SK-PHOTO-T-W: Photoelectric smoke detector with
 fixed thermal heat (135°F), white
•  SK-PTIR-W: Multi criteria photoelectric smoke detector
 with thermal
•  SK-PULL-SA: Addressable single action pull station
•  SK-PULL-DA: Addressable dual action pull station
•  SK-RELAY: Addressable relay module
•  SK-ZONE: Addressable zone interface module
•  SK-PHOTO-W: Photoelectric smoke detector with, white
COMPATIBLE BASE
•  B501-WHITE: 4" Flangeless mounting base
•  B200S: Intelligent sounder base
• B200S-LF: Low-frequency intelligent sounder base
• B224RB: Relay base
• B224BI: Isolator base
SYSTEM EXPANDERS
•  6815: SLC Expander SK devices
•  RPS-1000: 6A power supply with 6 Flexput circuits
 & 2 Form C relays
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES
• SK-NIC: Network Interface Card. Provides a common
 communications link for the IFP-300
• SK-FML: Fiber-Optic Multi Mode, transmitter and
 receiver
• SK-FSL: Fiber-Optic Single Mode
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
HFSS: Honeywell Fire Software Suite provides remote and
local panel programming, detector status, event history
and additional data. Databases can be uploaded/
downloaded via the panel’s USB port using a flash drive.
Requires a PC running Microsoft® Windows®.
COMPATIBLE SBUS DEVICES
• SK-CONTROL: Supervised control module
•  SK-FIRE-CO-W: Four criteria fire and carbonmonoxide
 detector, white
•  SK-HEAT-W: Fixed thermal detector (135°F), white
•  SK-HEAT-HT-W: Fixed high temperature thermal
 detector (190°F), white
SK COMPATIBLE ADDRESSABLE DEVICES
6820UEVS ULTRA SERIES TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SYSTEM CAPACITY
Intelligent Signaling Line Circuits: 1 (expandable)
Addressable device capacity: 1110 (SK) or 635 (SD)
Programmable software zones: 999
Output circuits: 8 (expandable)
SBUS devices: 24 (16 annunciators, 8 LED modules)
Addressable amplifiers (total watts): 8 (1000)
ELECTRICAL
AC Power: 120VAC, 60Hz, 5A or 240 VAC 50/60Hz, 2.8 A
Standby Current: 230 mA
Alarm Current: 415 mA